
 

Tuition & Fee Schedule 

 2023-2024 
 

KINDERGARTEN – GRADE 12 
NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE $175                                      Continuous Enrollment Fee  $50 

TUITION 
 

                                                         Due 

Annual Materials & Technology Fee  
(Non-Refundable) 

 June 1, 2023     

Annual Tuition  

Due 

July 1, 2023 

  

High School                           (gr. 12) $340 $ 11,444   

High School                        (gr. 9-11) $420 $ 11,444   

Vo-Tech High School         (gr. 7-12) n/a  $   8,000   

Middle School                      (gr. 6-8) $400 $  10,720   

Lower School                       (gr. 2-5) $330 $   9,594   

Lower School                       (gr. K-1) $300 $   9,594   

DISCOVERY PROGRAM 
NILD TUITION 
                                                  Due 

Curriculum Fee 

1st Year     

Curriculum Fee 

Subsequent year 

Annual Tuition  

Educational Therapy – full time $215 $50 $4,645  

Educational Therapy – part time $115 $25 $2,440  

Rx for Reading or Rx for Math $115 $25 $2,440  

Search & Teach n/a  n/a $2,196  

PRESCHOOL PROGRAM 
Registration Fee  $175 

TUITION  Full Tuition 

Due  

Aug 1, 2023 

10 Month Plan 

(Credit Card) 

Aug 1st – May 1st  

10 Month Plan 

(Bank Draft) 

Aug 1st – May 1st  

Noon Program 8:30 am to Noon $ 4,520 $ 465.56 $ 452.00 

Extended Program 8:30 am to 3:00 pm $ 5,614 $ 578.25 $ 561.40 

Full Day Program 8:30 am to 5:30 pm $ 6,576 $ 677.33 $ 657.60 

FACTS PAYMENT PLAN ENROLLMENT FEE: $50 fee which is separate from the student enrollment fee.  

FACTS Credit Card Processing Fee:  A 3% processing fee for using a credit card.  No fees for bank accounts. 

FACTS Late fee: A $25 late fee will be assessed for payments received after the 5th of the month.   

FACTS NSF Fee: A $30 service charge will be assessed for each returned payment.  

Early withdrawal fee: $500 per student.    

Advancement Fee $400 per family.  Due May 1, 2024 

       (Waived if 20 volunteer hours per family are completed, logged into FACTS by May 1st.) 

Sports Fees:  Full-time MAVB student 
Elementary Athletic League fee $60 each sport               Middle School Sports $ 170 each sport                

Varsity Fall Football Fee $240                                            Varsity Sports $ 195 each sport    
Revised 2023.05.31 


